2017 RANGELEY LOPPET

BIB FIRST
2 CHRIS
5 JAMIE
3 JESSA
7 JOHAN
11 DOUG
1 MARY LOU
4 ELLIE
6 ELMER
110 ABIGAIL
10 CARL
95 ASHER
101 THOMAS
91 JASON
116 HILARY
102 MASON
109 ETHAN
135 JIM
90 AARON
107 JAMES
92 STEPHEN
104 BRIAN
112 JADA
119 RAUL
132 MARK
108 MAURA
114 EMILY
115 EVERETT
93 BRIAN
106 CATHERINE
113 CAROLINE
98 PATRICK
105 GRAHAM
117 TAKI
99 JEFFREY
118 JILL
94 ANNIE
96 FRANCES
133 CATHY
8 GAVIN
83 ANDREW
56 ZACH
45 PETER
80 HENRY
16 JAKE
35 WILLIAM

Overall

LAST
BEAN
MADDOCK
FOGEL
ERIKSON
ARMSTRONG
LOWRIE
BOUFFARD
REAM
STIERS
WALKER
SOLNIT
BEEBE
DONAHUE
MCNAMEE
CASTLE
BUSHEY
ROLLINS
SOLNIT
DOUCETT
TRAFTON
ERICKSON
WENSMAN
SIREN
BATTLE
ADAMS
BREGOU
INGALLS
ADAMS
BREGOU
LOESCHER
BAGLEY
MARSH
MIYAMOTO
GRAHAM
BLUMBERG
DANIELSON
HOLDERBY
THORSON
MCEWEN
NADLER
GOLDBERG
MAMROL
HARMEYER
HOLLENBACH
RHATIGAN

TIME

1:07:47
1:13:39
1:14:06
1:28:11
1:30:34
1:40:54
1:53:24
2:03:35
2:05:28
2:34:22
1:02:04
1:06:24
1:07:38
1:07:46
1:08:15
1:08:32
1:11:13
:12:23
:14:33
:14:37
:14:51
:15:35
:18:06
:18:12
1:19:34
1:21:09
1:21:12
1:26:54
1:27:58
1:27:59
1:28:05
1:32:31
1:33:46
1:41:37
1:49:09
1:58:15
1:58:15
2:29:27
1:43:33
1:45:49
1:45:59
1:46:18
1:46:31
1:47:36
1:48:37

_ A A A A

RACE

25K CL
25K CL
25K CL
25K CL
25K CL
25K CL
25K CL
25K CL
25K CL
25K CL
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
25K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS

PLACE SEX PLACE

1/10
2/10
3/10
4/10
5/10
6/10
710
8/10
9/10
10/10
1/28
2/28
3/28
4/28
5/28
6/28
7/28
8/28
9/28
10/28
11/28
12/28
13/28
14/28
15/28
16/28
17/28
18/28
19/28
20/28
21/28
22/28
23/28
24/28
25/28
26/28
27/28
28/28
1/66
2/66
3/66
4/66
5/66
6/66
7/66
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2017 RLXC Loppet

1/6
2/6
1/4
3/6
4/6
2/4
3/4
5/6
4/4
6/6
118
2/18
3/18
110
4/18
5/18
6/18
7/18
8/18
9/18
10/18
2/10
11/18
12/18
3/10
4/10
13/18
14/18
5/10
6/10
15/18
16/18
17/18
18/18
7/10
8/10
9/10
10/10
1/46
2/46
3/46
4/46
5/46
6/46
7/46

CLASS

M
M
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MEN 5&6

MEN 5&6
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN 5&6

MEN 7&8
WOMEN 7&8
WOMEN 5&6
MEN 9&UP
WOMEN 1&2
MEN 9&UP

MEN JUNIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN 3&4
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN JUNIOR
MEN JUNIOR
MEN 3&4

MEN 5&6

MEN 7&8

MEN 3&4

MEN 1&2
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN 9&UP

MEN 5&6
WOMEN 1&2
WOMEN JUNIOR
MEN 7&8

MEN 3&4
WOMEN JUNIOR
WOMEN JUNIOR
MEN 1&2

MEN 1&2

MEN 1&2

MEN 5&6
WOMEN 3&4
WOMEN JUNIOR
WOMEN JUNIOR
WOMEN 5&6
MEN JUNIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN JUNIOR
MEN 1&2

MEN JUNIOR
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PLACE
1/3
2/3
11
3/3
1M
11
1M
1/2
1M
2/2
1/3
1M
1/4
1/2
2/3
3/3
2/4
1/3
1/2
3/4
1/4
2/2
1M
2/3
1M
1/5
2/2
4/4
2/5
3/5
2/4
3/4
4/4
3/3
1M
4/5
5/5
1M
1/5
1/10
2/10
3/10
2/5
1/8
3/5



2017 RANGELEY LOPPET

BIB FIRST
86 SAM
69 TYLER
29 JACKSON
61 MARK
27 CONNOR
76 BILL
19 CARTER
53 BEN
50 BEN
58 JOHN
85 DENNIS
23 DAVID
34 DAVID
20 FRANK
30 LOU
139 CARLY
52 MATTIE
140 LEA
67 MARGARET
32 ANDREW
74 HANNAH
73 AMALIA
70 EMILY
59 KURT
33 CHARLOTTE
25 GEORGE
88 LILLIAN
17 JESSICA
22 ALISON
46 GREGORY
54 JEFF
47 ELAINE
31 LILY
57 ROBERT
81 CHARLOTTE
28 TODD
15 BRETT
44 RICK
40 DAVE
66 SARAH
38 STEVE
79 JULIA
138 THOMAS
24 LENA
14 ANNIKA

Overall

LAST
EVANS-BROWN
DEANGELIS
BLOCH
JOHNSON
GREEN
HARMEYER
HALL
THEYERL
TASKA
SAKALOWSKY
PAGE
HERR
JOHNSTON
FEIST
BREGOU
WYNN
WATTS
DAVISON
LANE
MILNE
SMITH
SIEGEL
HYDE
GUSTAFSSON
COLE
HANNA
NAIMIE
SNYDER
CHASE
HARKAY
PALLEIKO
STASNY
KOFFMAN
FALTUS
GROSS
TASKA
DEYLING
HARBISON
BEAHM
LANGE
MESSIER
LAZZARONI
SMITH
MARTIN
MARTELL

TIME

1:48:40
1:48:51
1:48:59
1:51:43
1:53:46
1:54:33
1:54:33
1:55:49
1:58:43
2:01:41
2:01:53
2:02:00
2:02:22
2:05:33
2:06:11
2:07:15
2:08:10
2:09:02
2:10:55
2:12:48
2:13:03
2:13:22
2:13:22
2:13:28
2:13:40
2:16:08
2:16:30
2:17:35
2:17:51
2:19:24
2:22:39
2:24:07
2:24:33
2:24:49
2:25:18
2:25:22
2:26:07
2:26:29
2:30:05
2:30:10
2:31:42
2:33:09
2:33:26
2:33:49
2:34:00

RACE

50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS

PLACE SEX PLACE

8/66

9/66

10/66
11/66
12/66
13/66
14/66
15/66
16/66
17/66
18/66
19/66
20/66
21/66
22/66
23/66
24/66
25/66
26/66
27/66
28/66
29/66
30/66
31/66
32/66
33/66
34/66
35/66
36/66
37/66
38/66
39/66
40/66
41/66
42/66
43/66
44/66
45/66
46/66
47/66
48/66
49/66
50/66
51/66
52/66
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2017 RLXC Loppet

8/46

9/46

10/46
11/46
12/46
13/46
14/46
15/46
16/46
17/46
18/46
19/46
20/46
21/46
22/46
1/20

2/20

3/20

4/20

23/46
5/20

6/20

7/20

24/46
8/20

25/46
9/20

10/20
11/20
26/46
27/46
12/20
13/20
28/46
14/20
29/46
30/46
31/46
32/46
15/20
33/46
16/20
34/46
17/20
18/20

CLASS

TN NMIIZIZIITNMEINTAIITTINAITITINTTINIINTTITITIIEIEEE2ZZLLL

MEN 1&2

MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN JUNIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN JUNIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN 3&4

MEN SENIOR
MEN 5&6

MEN 7&8

MEN 5&6

MEN 3&4
WOMEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
WOMEN 1&2
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN 5&6
WOMEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN 5&6
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN 1&2
WOMEN JUNIOR
WOMEN 1&2
WOMEN 1&2
MEN 1&2

MEN 3&4

MEN 3&4
WOMEN JUNIOR
MEN 5&6
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN 5&6

MEN 1&2

MEN 1&2

MEN 1&2
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN 5&6
WOMEN JUNIOR
MEN 5&6
WOMEN JUNIOR
WOMEN JUNIOR
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PLACE
2/8
4/10
5/10
6/10
7/10
4/5
8/10
5/5
9/10
1/4
10/10
111
1/8
2/11
2/4
1/10
2/10
1/3
3/10
3/11
4/10
5/10
6/10
411
710
3/8
1/5
2/3
3/3
4/8
3/4
1M
2/5
5/11
8/10
6/11
5/8
6/8
7/8
9/10
711
3/5
8/11
4/5
5/5



2017 RANGELEY LOPPET

BIB FIRST
65 CARA
136 FRED
75 JODY
42 JUD
39 ERNST
62 MICHAEL
55 CLINTON
87 GEOFF
13 MICHAEL
48 DONNA
84 JIM
36 BRUCE
63 DANIEL
12 KEN

Overall

LAST
PISKE
SYMMES
DEAN
HARTMANN
LINDER
MELNIKOV
KRUEGER
BICKFORD

SCHOWALTER

SMYTH
DOWLING
KATZ
BAUMERT
WALKER

TIME

2:39:02
2:39:15
2:39:19
2:40:56
2:44:48
2:48:22
2:49:13
2:49:27
2:49:44
2:50:31
3:02:52
3:06:55
3:12:18
3:12:46

RACE

50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS
50K FS

PLACE SEX PLACE

53/66
54/66
55/66
56/66
57/66
58/66
59/66
60/66
61/66
62/66
63/66
64/66
65/66
66/66
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19/20
35/46
36/46
37/46
38/46
39/46
40/46
41/46
42/46
20/20
43/46
44/46
45/46
46/46

CLASS

=S M EESEESEEELS ™

WOMEN SENIOR

MEN 7&8
MEN 5&6
MEN 7&8
MEN 7&8
MEN 5&6
MEN 3&4
MEN 5&6
MEN 1&2
WOMEN 5&6
MEN 7&8
MEN 7&8
MEN 7&8
MEN 7&8
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PLACE
10/10
2/8
9/11
3/8
4/8
10/11
4/4
11/11
8/8
1M
5/8
6/8
7/8
8/8



